
Menu

Ham
Ham, Emmental Cheese

4 seasons
Mushrooms, Onions, Eggplants, Artichokes, Cheese

Ardechoise
Ham, Abbey of Mazan Cheese, Honey, Cheese

Arugula

Tex-Mex
Minced Meat, Onions, Bell Peppers, Corn, Cheese

Barbecue Sauce

Andalousia
Chorizo,Onions, Bell Peppers, Cheese

From the Plateau
Salmon, Cream, Cheese

Dromedary Raviol
Mother Maury's Raviol, Cream, Cheese Mother Maury's Raviol

Shepherdess (Cream or Roquefort or Smoked Salmon)

Roquefort,, Abbey of Mazan Cheese, Goat Cheese, Cheese Cheeseburger 

Chicken Curry Salad, Tomatoes, The Vieil-Audon Sauce,

Cream Base, Curry Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onions, Cheese Red Onions, Abbey of Mazan cheese,

Cabrette Steak 150 g, Baker’s Bread

Cream Base, Goat Cheese, Honey, Cheese Grill Rib Steak

Family French Fries

Cream Base, Salmon, Mother Maury's Raviol, Cheese Supplement Roquefort Sauce

Caillette 
Hot Caillette, Tomatoes Sauce, Potatoes

Toasted with Onions

Jérôme  MAZEL's domaine
Odyssée (Viognier white) 

Cœur de pierre (Red)

Ribambelle (Pink) Scoop of Ice Cream Salted Butter Fudge

 IGP wine of Ardeche Waffle Sugar
Red, White, Pink Waffle Nutella or Chestnuts
The glass Farmer’s Cream
The half-liter of wine Cream, Honey or Brown

The liter of wine 2 Scoops of Ice cream

Aerated water
Reine de Basalte the liter

To consume in moderation. Price TTC - Service include.

A FEAST OF FLAVORS IN THE HEART OF 

CAMPING LES PAILLOTES

Waffles -Ice Cream 

The alcohol abuse is dangerous for the healt.

14,00 €

4,00 €

13,00 €

24,00 €
24,00 €
19,00 €

2,50 €

12,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

8,00 €

Pizzas

     Main course

18,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

Paillotes Menu

Chocolate- Brown tender heart

1/2 pizza in the choice - Salad

Main course - Dessert

Pizzas - Milshakes 
Smoothies - Paninis

or Ice Cream     16,00 €

Plate of the Country
All the day

7,00 €

Accompany your meals

13,00 €

13,00 €

14,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

       Desserts

13,00 €

15,00 €

1,00 €

French Fries

Chocolate-Brown Tender

3,50 €
4,50 €

Or see our Ice cream  !!!!
Supplement Whipped Cream 1€

4,50 €

5,50 €

For 2 people in aperitif or on person in entrance. For children up to 10 years old

10,00 €

              For Pequelous
                  Mother Maury's Raviol 

                  or Minced Beef/French

                   Fries - Ice Cream - Syrup

             
10,00 €

The plate of the country
To taste during the aperitif or 

enter friends. Assortments of 

Caillette, Sausage Curedham,

and Tapenade.


