Menu



Ham





Ham, Emmental Cheese 13.00€ 4 seasons Mushrooms, Onions, Eggplants, Artichokes, Cheese 13.00€ Ardechoise Ham, Abbey of Mazan Cheese, Honey, Cheese Arugula **Tex-Mex** 13,00€ Minced Meat, Onions, Bell Peppers, Corn, Cheese **Barbecue Sauce** 13.00€ Andalousia Chorizo, Onions, Bell Peppers, Cheese From the Plateau 13.00€ Salmon, Cream, Cheese **Dromedary** 13.00€ Mother Maury's Raviol, Cream, Cheese 13.00€ Shepherdess Roquefort,, Abbey of Mazan Cheese, Goat Cheese, Cheese 13.00€ Chicken Curry Cream Base, Curry Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onions, Cheese Cabrette 13.00€ Cream Base, Goat Cheese, Honey, Cheese 13.00€ Family Cream Base, Salmon, Mother Maury's Raviol, Cheese

12,00€

Accompany your meals

Jérôme MAZEL's don	naine
Odyssée (Viognier white)	24,00 €
Cœur de pierre (Red)	24,00 €
Ribambelle (Pink)	19,00 €
IGP wine of Ardeche	
Red, White, Pink	
The glass	2,50 €
The half-liter of wine	8,00€
The liter of wine	14,00 €
Aerated water	
Roine de Rasalte the liter	4 00 £

Reine de Basalte the liter 1.UU E

The plate of the country

To taste during the aperitif or enter friends. Assortments of Caillette, Sausage Curedham, and Tapenade.





Paillotes Menu

Main course - Dessert 1/2 pizza in the choice - Salad **Chocolate- Brown tender heart** or Ice Cream 16.00 €

All the day Plate of the Country **French Fries Pizzas - Milshakes Smoothies - Paninis** Waffles - Ice Cream



Main course

Raviol	13,00€
Mother Maury's Raviol	
(Cream or Roquefort or Smoked Sal	mon)
Cheeseburger	15,00 €
Salad, Tomatoes, The Vieil-Audon S Red Onions, Abbey of Mazan cheese	•
Steak 150 g, Baker's Bread	
Grill Rib Steak	18,00 €
French Fries	
Supplement Roquefort Sauce	1,00€
Caillette	14,00 €
Hot Caillette, Tomatoes Sauce, Pota	atoes
Toasted with Onions	
Desserts	

Chocolate-Brown Tender	7,00€
Scoop of Ice Cream Salted Butter Fi	udge
Waffle Sugar	3,50 €
Waffle Nutella or Chestnuts	4,50 €
Farmer's Cream	5,50 €
Cream, Honey or Brown	
2 Scoops of Ice cream	4,50 €
•	



Or see our Ice cream !!!! Supplement Whipped Cream 1€

For Pequelous Mother Maury's Raviol or Minced Beef/French Fries - Ice Cream - Syrup

10.00 € For children up to 10 years old

The alcohol abuse is dangerous for the healt.

10.00€ For 2 people in aperitif or on person in entrance.

To consume in moderation.

Price TTC - Service include.



